

MHLA010022442017



M.C.A.No.66/2017
Rama+4 Vs.State+5

Order on Exh.1

Perused the record and order dated 25-2-2022. Heard Ld. advocates. Considering the circumstances antecedent and the delay caused due to non attendance of the appellant herein before the status-quo order dated 23-08-2017 is vacated.

Date:16-03-2022.

Sd/-
Jagdish M. Dalvi,
District Judge-4,
Latur.
